TRI-SEAL™
Floating Stage System
50 Hz
5
0
 H
z-
Tr

U.S. Patent No. 7,290,984
4” Submersible Pumps
Ordering Information
5
0
 H
z-
Tr
i-
S
e
a
l
LPM HP Stages Model No. Order No.
18
 1/2 9 18FV05P4-PEXB           95690506
 3/4 13 18FV07P4-PEXB        95690511
 1 17 18FV1P4-PEXB  95690516
1.5 26 18FV15P4-PEXB         95690521
25
 1/2 8 25FV05P4-PEXB        95690706
 3/4 12 25FV07P4-PEXB        95690711
1 16 25FV1P4-PEXB         95690716
1.5 24 25FV15P4-PEXB        95690721
30
 1/2 6 30FV05P4-PEXB       95691006
 3/4 8 30FV07P4-PEXB       95691011
1 12 30FV1P4-PEXB        95691016
1.5 18 30FV15P4-PEXB 95691021
45
 1/2 4 45FV05P4-PEXB       95691506
 3/4 8 45FV07P4-PEXB       95691511
1 10 45FV1P4-PEXB        95691516
1.5 15 45FV15P4-PEXB 95691521
60
 3/4 6 60FV07P4-PEXB        95692006
1 8 60FV1P4-PEXB         95692011
1.5 11 60FV15P4-PEXB  95692016
70
1 7 70FV1P4-PEXB         95692506
1.5 10 70FV15P4-PEXB  95692511
LPM HP Stages Model No. Order No.
18
 1/2 9 18FV05S4-PEXB        95710506
 3/4 13 18FV07S4-PEXB        95710511
1 17 18FV1S4-PEXB    95710516
1.5 26 18FV15S4-PEXB   95710521
2 35 18FV2S4-PEXB   95710526
25
 1/2 8 25FV05S4-PEXB   95710706
 3/4 12 25FV07S4-PEXB   95710711
1 16 25FV1S4-PEXB    95710716
1.5 24 25FV15S4-PEXB   95710721
2 32 25FV2S4-PEXB   95710726
30
 1/2 6 30FV05S4-PEXB  95711006
 3/4 8 30FV07S4-PEXB  95711011
1 12 30FV1S4-PEXB   95711016
1.5 18 30FV15S4-PEXB  95711021
2 24 30FV2S4-PEXB  95711026
3 37 30FV3S4-PEXB  95711031
45
 1/2 4 45FV05S4-PEXB  95711506
 3/4 8 45FV07S4-PEXB  95711511
1 10 45FV1S4-PEXB   95711516